disclaimer
This is a non-partner restaurant. By
ordering online from our website you
are authorizing wedeliverkilleen.com
to pay for, and deliver your order to
you. wedeliverkilleen.com is
providing this service to you and
acting as your concierge or pick up
agent. wedeliverkilleen.com does not
represent or market this restaurant. If
you have any questions regarding
your food please contact
wedeliverkilleen.com. Thank you.

Combos
Meals include Small Fries and Small
Fountain Drink. Go LARGE add $1.20.
Whopper Value Meal $9.48
IMPOSSIBLE Whopper
Texas Double Whopper Value$11.78

Meal

Double Quarter Pound King $10.17
Meal

Bacon King Meal $10.80
Sourdough King Meal $9.42
Bacon King Jr Meal $7.81
Whopper Jr Meal $6.03
Original Chicken Sandwich  $9.19

Meal

Crispy Chicken Sandwich Meal$7.69
Bacon & Cheese Crispy $9.99
Chicken Sandwich Meal

Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwicl$8.90
Meal

Sourdough Chicken Club $9.19
Sandwich Meal
Chicken Fries Meal $6.83
Big Fish Sandwich Meal $7.46
Sandwich Only

IMPOSSIBLE Whopper

100% Whopper, 0% beef.
Whopper (Sandwich Only) $5.83
Texas Double Whopper $8.50
(Sandwich Only)
Double Quarter Pound King  $6.66

(Sandwich Only)

Bacon King (Sandwich Only) $7.58
Sourdough King (Sandwich

Only)

Bacon King Jr (Sandwich Only5.28
Whopper Jr (Sandwich Only) $2.63

Original Chicken Sandwich  $4.82
(Sandwich Only)
Crispy Chicken Sandwich $5.16
(Sandwich Only)
Bacon & Cheese Crispy $6.54

Chicken Sandwich (Sandwich
Only)

Need customer service? chat with us!

http://www.wedeliverkil!een.com
Burger King

FAST PASS

Never wait in line anymore! food will be

delivered in less that 40 minutes

depending of restaurant availability and

food preparation time.

FAST PASS $5.46
Value Menu
Bacon Double Cheeseburger  $2.98
Double Cheeseburger $2.29
Bacon Cheeseburger $2.29
160z Fountain Drink $1.37
16 Oz Frozen Drink $1.37
Cheeseburger $1.37
Chicken Jr $1.15
Spicy Chicken Jr $1.25
Value Fries $1.48
Value Onion Ring $2.29
4pc Chicken Nugget $1.15

Kids Menu- King JR Meals

All meals include Entrée, Choice of
Side & Drink, Plus a Treat!

Hamburger Kids Meal $3.44
Cheeseburger Kids Meal $3.90
Double Cheeseburger Kids $4.59

Meal
Chicken Nuggets 4pc Kids Meal $4.24
Chicken Nuggets 6pc Kids Meal $4.59

Welch's PB&J Jamwich Kids $5.74
Meal

Salads & More
Chicken Club Salad $6.31
Chicken Garden Salad $5.51
Garden Side Salad $1.83
Grilled Chicken Sandwich $5.39

(Sandwich Only)

Grilled Chicken Sandwich Meal $7.92
Veggie Burger (Sandwich Only) $3.67
Veggie Burger Meal $6.20
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Sides
French Fries Small
French Fries Medium
French Fries Large
Onion Rings Small
Onion Rings Medium
Onion Rings Large
Chicken Nuggets 10pc
Chicken Nuggets 20pc

Desserts
Soft Serve Cone w/ Cup
Soft Serve Cup
Sundae
Oreo Cheesecake
Pie Made With Twix
Hershey Sundae Pie
Apple Pie
Snickers Pie

Beverages

Fountain Drink Small
Fountain Drink Medium
Fountain Drink Large

Iced Tea Small

Iced Tea Medium

Iced Tea Large

BK Joe Hot Coffee Small
BK Joe Hot Coffee Medium
BK Hot Coffee Large

BK Joe Iced Coffee
Classic Shakes

Oreo Shakes

Frozen Drinks

Salted Caramel Shake
Frosted Frozen Drinks
Apple Juice

Minute Maid Orange Juice
Bottled Water

$2.06
$2.29
$2.75
$2.17
$2.40
$2.86
$3.16
$5.87

$0.91
$0.91
$1.37
$2.52
$2.40
$2.40
$2.29
$2.86

$2.17
$2.52
$2.86
$2.17
$2.52
$2.86
$1.14
$1.71
$2.06
$2.17
$3.44
$3.78

$3.44
$2.30
$1.71
$1.71
$1.94



Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwicl$5.28
(Sandwich Only)

Sourdough Chicken Club $6.31
Sandwich (Sandwich Only)

Chicken Fries (Fries Only) $1.94
Big Fish Sandwich (Sandwich $4.82
Only)
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