

Need customer service? chat with us! http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Burger King

	1		
$\boldsymbol{\alpha}$	ıcr	ama	r
u	136	laime	

This is a non-partner restaurant. By ordering online from our website you are authorizing wedeliverkilleen.com to pay for, and deliver your order to you. wedeliverkilleen.com is providing this service to you and acting as your concierge or pick up agent. wedeliverkilleen.com does not represent or market this restaurant. If you have any questions regarding your food please contact wedeliverkilleen.com. Thank you.

Combos

Meals include Small Fries and Small Fountain Drink. Go LARGE add \$1.20.

\$9.48

Whopper Value Meal

IMPOSSIBLE Whopper	
Texas Double Whopper Valu	ı ¢ \$11.78
Meal	
Double Quarter Pound King	\$10.17
Meal	
Bacon King Meal	\$10.80
Sourdough King Meal	\$9.42
Bacon King Jr Meal	\$7.81
Whopper Jr Meal	\$6.03
Original Chicken Sandwich	\$9.19
Meal	
Crispy Chicken Sandwich Me	eal\$7.69

Chicken Sandwich Weal
Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwicl\$8.90
Meal

Bacon & Cheese Crispy

Sourdough Chicken Club	\$9.19
Sandwich Meal	
Chicken Fries Meal	\$6.83
Rig Fish Sandwich Meal	\$7.46

Sandwich Only	
IMPOSSIBLE Whopper	
100% Whopper, 0% beef.	
Whopper (Sandwich Only)	\$5.83
Texas Double Whopper	\$8.50
(Sandwich Only)	
Double Quarter Pound King	\$6.66
(Sandwich Only)	
Bacon King (Sandwich Only)	\$7.58
Sourdough King (Sandwich	
Only)	
Bacon King Jr (Sandwich Only	
Whopper Jr (Sandwich Only)	\$2.63
Original Chicken Sandwich	\$4.82
(Sandwich Only)	
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$5.16
(Sandwich Only)	
Bacon & Cheese Crispy	\$6.54

Chicken Sandwich (Sandwich

Only)

FAST PASS

Never wait in line anymore! food will be delivered in less that 40 minutes depending of restaurant availability and food preparation time.

FAST PASS	\$5.46

Value Menu

Bacon Double Cheeseburger	\$2.98
Double Cheeseburger	\$2.29
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$2.29
16oz Fountain Drink	\$1.37
16 Oz Frozen Drink	\$1.37
Cheeseburger	\$1.37
Chicken Jr	\$1.15
Spicy Chicken Jr	\$1.25
Value Fries	\$1.48
Value Onion Ring	\$2.29
4pc Chicken Nugget	\$1.15

Kids Menu- King JR Meals

All meals include Entrée, Choice of Side & Drink, Plus a Treat!

Hamburger Kids Meal	\$3.44
Cheeseburger Kids Meal	\$3.90
Double Cheeseburger Kids	\$4.59
Meal	
Chicken Nuggets 4pc Kids Meal	\$4.24
Chicken Nuggets 6pc Kids Meal	\$4.59
Welch's PB&J Jamwich Kids	\$5.74
Meal	

Salads & More

Chicken Club Salad	\$6.31
Chicken Garden Salad	\$5.51
Garden Side Salad	\$1.83
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$5.39
(Sandwich Only)	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Meal	\$7.92
Veggie Burger (Sandwich Only)	\$3.67
Veggie Burger Meal	\$6.20

Sides

Descerts	
Chicken Nuggets 20pc	\$5.87
Chicken Nuggets 10pc	\$3.16
Onion Rings Large	\$2.86
Onion Rings Medium	\$2.40
Onion Rings Small	\$2.17
French Fries Large	\$2.75
French Fries Medium	\$2.29
French Fries Small	\$2.06

<u>Desserts</u>	
Soft Serve Cone w/ Cup	\$0.9
Soft Serve Cup	\$0.9
Sundae	\$1.37
Oreo Cheesecake	\$2.52
Pie Made With Twix	\$2.40
Hershey Sundae Pie	\$2.40
Apple Pie	\$2.29
Snickers Pie	\$2.86

Beverages	
Fountain Drink Small	\$2.17
Fountain Drink Medium	\$2.52
Fountain Drink Large	\$2.86
Iced Tea Small	\$2.17
Iced Tea Medium	\$2.52
Iced Tea Large	\$2.86
BK Joe Hot Coffee Small	\$1.14
BK Joe Hot Coffee Medium	\$1.71
BK Hot Coffee Large	\$2.06
BK Joe Iced Coffee	\$2.17
Classic Shakes	\$3.44
Oreo Shakes	\$3.78
Frozen Drinks	
Salted Caramel Shake	\$3.44
Frosted Frozen Drinks	\$2.30
Apple Juice	\$1.71
Minute Maid Orange Juice	\$1.71
Bottled Water	\$1.94

Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwicl\$5.28 (Sandwich Only)
Sourdough Chicken Club \$6.31
Sandwich (Sandwich Only)
Chicken Fries (Fries Only) \$1.94
Big Fish Sandwich (Sandwich \$4.82
Only)